
Selettiva Nord 65 Debuttanti

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Cremona

G1 G2

Albettone

G1 G2Pos Distacchi

 0 0 250 1 250250250 1000EEE 33 SANTEUSANIO Luis Raoul

 270 270 170 2 210210140 730LOM 111 RIGANTI Pietro

 10 280 210 3 170170170 720LOM 65 ASSINI Francesco

 130 410 140 4 100140210 590LOM 42 GUERRA Omar

 155 565 110 5 12012085 435LOM 612 GASPANI Francesco

 10 575 85 6 14011090 425LOM 121 CANTU` Kevin

 36 611 59 7 110100120 389EEE 747 PITANTI Spartaco

 15 626 100 8 9074110 374VEN 49 MILANI Giacomo

 9 635 120 9 808580 365PIE 214 DAZIANO Luca

 78 713 74 10 777264 287LOM 14 D`AMICO Tommaso

 0 713 70 11 727768 287PBZ 13 FULCO Elia

 10 723 64 12 708063 277PTR 12 ANDRIOLLO Gioele

 20 743 60 13 687059 257LOM 781 NICOLI Piergiorgio

 12 755 0 14 859070 245EMI 22 GIOVANELLI Mattia

 65 820 80 15 00100 180LOM 978 BIFFI Marco

 24 844 90 16 --66 156LOM 131 MOSCHETTI Evan

 7 851 77 17 --72 149LOM 26 GIASSI Diego

 3 854 72 18 --74 146LOM 55 CORTI Federico

 3 857 66 19 --77 143LOM 110 MOKHTAR Amir

 1 858 - 20 7468- 142VEN 17 MANEA Diego

 18 876 62 21 --62 124LOM 312 BALDO Federico

 1 877 63 22 --60 123LOM 251 FRIGERIO Sebastiano

 1 878 61 23 --61 122LOM 461 MERIGHI Federico

 54 932 68 24 --0 68EMI 994 POZZI Davide

© MGM Timing 1/1


